
November 6th, 2015

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee meeting to be
held on Monday, 9th November 2015 at 3:00 pm in the  **** The Mourne Room Downshire
Civic Centre Downpatrick *****. 

Chair:                      Cllr D Curran

Vice:                        Cllr R Mulgrew

Members:               Cllr T Andrews                          Cllr R Burgess

                                Cllr W Clarke                             Cllr G Donnelly

                                Cllr S Ennis                               Cllr G Hanna

                                Cllr V Harte                                Cllr H Harvey 

                                Cllr T Hearty                              Cllr D McAteer

                                Cllr M Ruane                             Cllr G Stokes

                                Cllr B Quinn



Agenda

1) Apologies

2) Declaration of Interests.

3) Action Sheet - Minutes of Enterprise Regeneration & Tourism
Committee Meeting - Monday 12 October 2015. (Copy to follow))

Action Sheet - ERT October 2015.pdf Page 1

Enterprise, Employment and Regeneration Items

4) Update re: Regional Start Initiative.

 

5) Update re: Outcome of Newry Business Improvement District.

6) Newry Linkages Public Realm Scheme - Release of Bond.
(Copy circulated)

Newry Linkages Public Realm Scheme -Release of Bond.pdf Page 5

Tourism, Culture and Events Items

7) Arts Council NI - funding partnership proposal. (Copy
circulated)

Arts Council Fund.pdf Page 6

 

8) Tender re: Newry Town Hall - Phase 2.  (Copy circulated)



Tender re Newry Town Hall Phase 2.pdf Page 9

9) Appointment of Programme Advisor - St Patrick's Festival.
(Copy circulated)

St Patricks Festival.pdf Page 11

10) Mourne/Strangford Coastal Walking Path Technical &
Feasibility Study. (Copy circulated)

Mourne and Strangford Path.pdf Page 19

11) Forward Planning - Slieve Gullion Forest Park. (Copy
circulated)

Slieve Gullion DEA Briefing Mtg re Forward Planning 27.10.15.pdf Page 31

12) Slieve Gullion Park & Ride Tour Guide.  (Copy circulated)

Land Park and Ride facilties Slieve Gullion facilities.pdf Page 37

13) Ring of Gullion AONB and Mourne AONB re: NPA Programme
ASCENT ,. (Copy circulated)

RoG and Mourne AONB re NPA Prog ASCENT.pdf Page 39

13a) Tourism Task and Finish.  (Copy circulated)

Tourism Task and Finish.pdf Page 41

FINAL ORNI presentation Tourism Task Mtg 04.11.15.pdf Page 44

Conferences/Events

14) Agriculture & Food Conference - 3 December 2015  (Copy
circulated)

Agri and Food Conference.pdf Page 76



 

End  



Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr. Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr. Robert Burgess robert.burgess@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Stephen Burns stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Carr michael.carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. charlie casey charlie.casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Patrick Clarke patrick.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Eddie Curtis eddie.curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Louise Dillon louise.dillon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Geraldine Donnelly geraldine.donnelly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Cllr. Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Patrick Green patrick.green@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Valerie Harte valerie.harte@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. David Hyland david.hyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Mr. Gerard Mc Givern gerard.mcgivern@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Colin Mc Grath colin.mcgrath@downdc.gov.uk

Collette McAteer collette.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harold McKee harold.mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org
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Cllr. Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org
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Mr. Martin Patterson martin.patterson@newryandmourne.gov.uk



Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Henry Reilly henry.reilly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Ruane michael.ruane@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr. William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs. Marie Ward marie.ward@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Clarke William william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk
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